
Month Date Time Event

April Sunday, 3 April 2022 9:15:00 AM Bi Monthly Meeting

April Sunday, 10 April 2022 10:00:00 AM Normal Club Day

April Sunday, 17 April 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

April Sunday, 24 April 2022 9:15:00 AM Navy Day

May

May Sunday, 1 May 2022 9:15:00 AM Buy, Swap and Sell

May Sunday, 8 May 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day. 

May Friday, 13 May 2022 5:00:00 PM Night Sail – gala rig and light your boats and operate them 

on the darkened lake, an exciting experience

May Sunday, 15 May 2022 9:15:00 AM Tug Boat Day

May Sunday, 22 May 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

May Sunday, 29 May 2022 9:15:00 AM Members Other Interests Day. ( A day for alternative 

hobbies)

June

June Sunday, 5 June 2022 10:00:00 AM Bi-Monthly Club Meeting

June Sunday, 12 June 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

June Sunday, 19 June 2022 9:15:00 AM Paddle Boat Day

June Sunday, 26 June 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

July

July Saturday, 2 July 2022 12:00:00 PM Christmas in July Luncheon – Blackburn Hotel

July Sunday, 3 July 2022 9:15:00 AM Steam Day

July Sunday, 10 July 2022 10:00:00 AM Annual General Meeting 

July Sunday, 17 July 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

July Sunday, 24 July 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

July Sunday, 31 July 2022 9:15:00 AM Work Boat Day

August

August Sunday, 7 August 2022 10:00:00 AM Bi-Monthly Club Meeting

August Sunday, 14 August 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

August Sunday, 21 August 2022 9:15:00 AM Sail Boat  Day, 2 Groups <750mm, >750mm

August Sunday, 28 August 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

September

September Sunday, 4 September 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

September Sunday, 11 September 2022 9:15:00 AM Steam Day

September Sunday, 18 September 2022 9:15:00 AM Buy, Swap and Sell

September Friday, 23 September 2022 5:00:00 PM From Dusk. Night Sail – gala rig and light your boats and 

operate them on the darkened lake, an exciting 

experience

September Sunday, 25 September 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

October

October Sunday, 2 October 2022 10:00:00 AM Bi-Monthly Club Meeting

October Wednesday, 5 October 2022 9:15:00 AM Day for visitors during Senior’s Festival? 

October Sunday, 9 October 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day 

October Wednesday, 12 October 2022 9:15:00 AM  Day for visitors during Senior’s Festival? 

October Sunday, 16 October 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day 

Calendar of Events  2022 (Mar V.1d)



October Sunday, 23 October 2022 9:15:00 AM Square Rig Day

October Sunday, 30 October 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day (+ Whitehorse Spring Festival)

November

November Sunday, 6 November 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

November Sunday, 13 November 2022 9:15:00 AM Navy Day

November Sunday, 20 November 2022 9:15:00 AM Schooner, Ketch and Couta Boat Day

November Sunday, 27 November 2022 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day

December

December Saturday, 3 December 2022 12:00:00 PM  Christmas Luncheon with partners at Blackburn Hotel (To 

be confirmed)

December Sunday, 4 December 2022 10:00:00 AM Bi-Monthly Club Meeting

December Sunday, 11 December 2022 9:15:00 AM Sailing & Informal Club Members’ only Christmas Buffet  

at 11.00 AM

December Sunday, 18 December 2022 9:15:00 AM Ollie Day, wear a Santa hat 

December Sunday, 25 December 2022 Club Closed Christmas Day

January

January Sunday, 1 January 2023 9:15:00 AM
New Year’s Day but Normal Club Day

January Sunday, 8 January 2023 9:15:00 AM Normal Club Day


